



Reclamation, Fusion
Surfacing, Spraying &
Environmental Solutions

**Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001**

May 20, 2019

Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Publication of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended
March 31, 2019**

With reference to the above subject, we are hereby enclosing a copy of the newspaper advertisement published in 'Business Standard' (English) and 'Ee Sanje' (Kannada) for your information.

Request to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully

For ADOR FONTECH LIMITED

**Gagandeep Singh
Compliance Officer**



Ador Fontech Limited

Regd. and Head Office: Belview, 7 Haudin Road, Bangalore 560 042; Tel: +91 80 25596045, 25596073
Fax: +91 80 25597085, Email: customerservice@adorfon.com; CIN: L31909KA1974PLC020010

NBFCs await RBI's rescue act

ANUP ROY & JASH KIRPALANI
Mumbai, 17 May

The liquidity crunch in non-banking financial companies (NBFCs) is showing no signs of easing, forcing the firms to sell their good assets just to keep afloat, and use their existing cash flows to lend, rather than raising fresh resources for expansion.

The Reserve Bank of India (RBI) on Thursday told NBFCs with asset size of ₹5,000 crore and above to appoint a chief risk officer. The NBFCs maintain that they have been submitting their asset-liability report every quarter to the central bank, but the RBI hardly raises any objection about the mismatch.

About half of the funding in the sector used to come from the mutual fund (MF) segment, while bank loans filled up the rest. Both have narrowed down after the Infrastructure Leasing & Financial Services (IL&FS) group firms defaulted on payments last month, triggering a liquidity crisis in the market.

Before the IL&FS crisis in September, MFs had deployed ₹1.4 trillion of their debt funds to less than 90-day commercial papers of NBFCs. From 176 per cent of the funds in the 90-day market deployed to NBFCs in August 2018, the figure slipped to 12 per cent (₹94,000 crore) by February 2019.

The banks, though, are



somewhat supporting the segment by giving working capital loans to compensate for the lack of MF support. Bank loans to NBFCs stood at ₹5.58 trillion by the end of January, from ₹3.76 trillion a year ago, the RBI data shows.

NBFCs' role in the economy
The recent rating downgrade of Reliance Home Finance has cast fresh doubt on the NBFC segment. Officials in some of the NBFCs say the situation won't force good NBFCs to go belly up. But it will land many poorly managed NBFCs in trouble.

NBFCs in India were well capitalised before the IL&FS crisis broke, and the way they can survive now is by doing cash flow-based lending, which restricts their growth prospect but will not lead to a shrinkage

in balance sheet size as of now. However, that would also mean that NBFCs will have to necessarily slow down their lending to the critical sectors of the economy.

"The NBFCs fulfil a critical function in the economy that banks cannot. The sad part is that everyone is painting all NBFCs with the same brush. The result is that customers are suffering, they are not getting the necessary credit," said Jaspal Bharda, executive chairman of Centrum Group.

Gaurav Gupta, chief executive officer (CEO) of Adani Finserv, which focuses on lending to micro and small enterprises, said: "We create and support entrepreneurs, we facilitate financial inclusion, we go where banks are unable to go, we truly contribute to economic growth. Yet, they call our activities 'shadow banking'. That isn't fair."

The banking system liquidity remains in a mild-deficit mode. On a net basis, banks borrowed ₹31,499 crore from the central bank on Thursday. But the liquidity squeeze in the NBFC space is acute and largely rating-agnostic.

"NBFCs continue to grow their asset base and gain market share. However, on the liability front, debt investments by MFs into the NBFC sector, which used to account for nearly half of NBFC funding, are frozen due

to ALM issues, specific to a few NBFCs," said Bhupinder Singh, CEO of InCred.

"While bank funding continues to flow through to the larger NBFCs, some of the smaller players will find themselves getting squeezed out," Singh said, adding microfinance firms continue to remain liquid because their asset book qualifies for priority sector lending. InCred has recently raised enough equity, and is not affected by the turmoil, he said.

Bank of India's Managing Director (MD) and CEO Dinabandhu Mohapatra said NBFCs do have a role to play in society, and it's very unlikely that the RBI and the government will let the sector fail.

However, experts say that a specific lifeline from the government's side is unlikely to come before the next government formulates its first Budget in July. Till then, NBFCs will have to survive through selling their assets, co-origination of loans with banks, and by working as agents of banks. The lending exercise would be strictly based on their cash flows from existing business. Not only have the bond market and banks turned averse to lending to the sector, equity valuation of the companies have almost halved in the past few months, making any equity infusion difficult.

Nilekani-led panel submits report on payments to RBI



PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
Mumbai, 17 May

A Reserve Bank of India (RBI)-appointed committee headed by Aadhaar architect Nandan Nilekani submitted its suggestions on promoting digital payments to Governor Shaktikanta Das on Friday, the central bank said. In January, the RBI set up the five-member panel on deepening digital payments with a view to encouraging digitisation of payments and enhance financial inclusion through digitisation.

In a statement, the RBI said


the committee held its deliberations including consultations with various stakeholders and submitted its report on Friday to Das. "The RBI will examine the recommendations of the committee and will dovetail the action points, wherever necessary, in its Payment Systems Vision 2021 for implementation," it said.

The panel was tasked with reviewing the existing status of digitisation of payments in the country, identifying the current gaps in the ecosystem and suggesting ways to bridge them and assessing the current levels of

digital payments in financial inclusion.

It was also asked to undertake cross-country analyses with a view to identify best practices that can be adopted in our country to accelerate digitisation of the economy and financial inclusion through greater use of digital payments.

Besides Infosys co-founder Nilekani, former RBI deputy governor H R Khan, former MD and CEO of Vijaya Bank Kishore Sami and former secretary in ministries of IT and steel Aruna Sharma were also member of the panel.

	<div>Ador Fontech Limited</div> <div>Regd. Office: Bellview 7 Haudin Road Bengaluru 560 042; CIN: L31909KA1974PLC020010</div> <div>Tel: 080 25568043; Website: www.adorfontech.com</div>												
<div>Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2019</div>													
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended			Year ended			Quarter ended			Year ended		
		31.03.19	31.12.18	31.03.18	31.03.19	31.12.18	31.03.18	31.03.19	31.12.18	31.03.18	31.03.19	31.03.18	
1	Total income from operations (net)	4795	4746	4737	18723	15474	4562	4785	4782	18934	15602	18934	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	469	509	589	2007	1342	297	432	521	1629	1089	1629	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	469	509	589	2007	1342	297	432	521	1629	1089	1629	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	274	327	408	1382	898	197	250	390	1099	695	1099	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	297	345	453	1440	943	220	268	435	1158	740	1158	
6	Equity share capital	350	350	350	350	350	350	350	350	350	350	350	
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				10865	10065				10103	9575		
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.6	1.9	2.3	7.9	5.1	1.1	1.4	2.2	6.3	4.0	6.3	
9	Basic	1.6	1.9	2.3	7.9	5.1	1.1	1.4	2.2	6.3	4.0	6.3	
10	Diluted												

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed form of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the audited financial results are available on the web site of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.adorfontech.com).

This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) provided under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

IND-AS-115 Revenue from contracts with customers is mandatory for reporting periods commencing on or after 1st April 2018 and replace existing revenue recognition requirements under the modified retrospective approach, where there are no significant adjustments required in the retained earnings at April 1, 2018. Also, application of IND-AS-115 did not have any impact on recognition and measurement of revenue and related Items in the financial results.

The amounts for the last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year up to March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 and the unaudited year to date figures up to December 31, 2018 and December 31, 2017 respectively.

Loans and advances include amounts paid to KA02B (Karnataka Industrial Area Development Board) pending application.

In terms of para 12 of Ind-AS-108, the Company views its business operations in a holistic manner and hence segment reporting is not applicable.

For period items have been grouped where necessary to facilitate comparison.

The consolidated financial results comprise Ador Fontech Limited and its wholly owned subsidiary 30 Future Technologies Private Limited.

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 17, 2019.

The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of financial statements for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019.

The Board of Directors have recommended a dividend of ₹ 3.50 (Three paise and fifty paise) per equity share, being 175% which is inclusive of a special dividend of 25% to commemorate the 40th year of business operation in the IT enhancement of industrial components.

For Ador Fontech Limited

At Mukkam

Chairman

Date: Mumbai

Date: May 17, 2019

Notes: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.adorfontech.com).

(2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other applicable accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

(3) Ind-AS-115 Revenue from contracts with customers, is mandatory for reporting periods beginning on or after April 1, 2018 and replaces existing revenue recognition requirements. Under the modified retrospective approach, there were no significant adjustments required to the retained earnings at April 1, 2018. Also, the application of Ind-AS-115 did not have any significant impact on recognition and measurements of revenue and related items in the financial results.

(4) The amounts for the last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year up to March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 and the unaudited year to date figures up to December 31, 2018 and December 31, 2017 respectively.

(5) Loans and advances include amounts paid to KAODB (Karnataka Industrial Area Development Board) pending capitalisation.

(6) In terms of para 12 of Ind-AS-106, the Company views its business operations in a holistic manner and hence segment reporting is not applicable.

(7) Prior period items have been re-grouped where ever necessary to facilitate comparison.


(8) The consolidated financial results comprise Ador Fontech Limited and its wholly owned subsidiary 3DITech Technologies Private Limited.

(9) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 17, 2019.

(10) The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019.

(11) The Board of Directors have recommended a dividend of ₹ 3.50 (Rupees three and paise fifty) per equity share, being 175% which is inclusive of a special dividend of 25% to commemorate the 40th year of business operations in the life-enhancement of industrial components.

For Ador Fontech Limited
AT Malani
Chairman



**RP-Sanjiv Goenka
Group**
Growing Legacies

Spencer's
Makes fine living affordable

Spencer's Retail Limited

(formerly known as RP-SG Retail Limited)

CIN : L74999WB2017PLC219355

Registered office: Duncan House, 31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700011

Website: www.spencersretail.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2019

(₹ in crores, except as otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	Three months ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Three months ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Three months ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
Total income (including other income)	531.36	580.37	508.26	2,215.34	1,051.88
Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1.22	0.77	(8.94)	4.18	(14.12)
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1.22	0.77	(8.94)	4.18	(14.12)
Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1.83	(0.11)	(8.94)	2.39	(14.12)
Total comprehensive income for the period	1.38	(0.48)	(9.00)	1.00	(14.41)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 5 each)	39.77	39.77	39.77	39.77	39.77
Other equity				508.36	507.35
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in ₹) : (Face value of ₹ 5 each)					
Basic & diluted	0.23*	(0.01)*	(1.12)*	0.30	(4.07)
* not annualised					

Notes :

1. Additional Information on Standalone Financial Results :

(₹ in crores, except as otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	Three months ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Three months ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Three months ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
Total income (including other income)	531.32	580.31	508.19	2,214.98	1,051.81
Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2.18	2.34	(6.58)	9.73	(9.10)
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2.18	2.34	(6.58)	9.73	(9.10)
Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2.79	1.46	(6.58)	7.94	(9.10)
Total comprehensive income for the period	2.34	1.09	(6.68)	6.51	(9.43)

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2019 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2019 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nsindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (www.spencersretail.com)

By Order of the Board
Devendra Chawla

Place : Kolkata

Date : 17 May 2019

Chief Executive Officer and Managing Director
DIN: 03586199

Notes: 1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results :


(₹ in crores, except as otherwise stated)

By Order of the Board

Devendra Chawla

Chief Executive Officer and Managing Director

DIN: 03586196


Dr.Reddy's

Extract of audited financial results of Dr. Reddy's Laboratories Limited and its subsidiaries for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2019 prepared in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards

All amounts in Indian Rupees millions

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated	Quarter ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
		Quarter ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)			
1	Total Income from Operations	40,296	154,482	35,539	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,905	22,920	3,144	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,905	22,920	3,144	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,554	19,500	2,721	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	4,332	18,413	2,919	
6	Equity Share Capital	830	830	830	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)		139,406		
8	Earnings per share (in Rupees) per Rs. 5/- share				
	Basic	27.45	117.53	16.39	
	Diluted	27.41	117.33	16.36	

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone	Quarter ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
		Quarter ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)			
1	Total Income from Operations	26,452	106,255	24,923	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,964	17,007	1,955	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,964	17,007	1,955	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,028	12,773	1,787	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,129	12,911	1,655	
6	Equity Share Capital	830	830	830	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)		126,011		
8	Earnings per share (in Rupees) per Rs. 5/- share				
	Basic	12.22	76.98	10.65	
	Diluted	12.21	76.85	10.63	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.dreddys.com.
- The audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board on 16 May 2019 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 17 May 2019.

By order of the Board
For Dr. Reddy's Laboratories Limited

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 17 May 2019

G V Prasad
Co-Charman & Chief Executive Officer

Dr. REDDY'S LABORATORIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 8-2-337, Road No.3, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034, Telangana, India

CIN: L85195TG1984PLC004507, Tel: 91 40 4900 2900, Fax: 91 40 4900 2999

email: shares@drreddys.com, website: www.dreddys.com

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.drreddys.com.

2. The audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board on 16 May 2019 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 17 May 2019.

By order of the Board

For Dr. Reddy's Laboratories Limited

Place : Hyderabad

Date : 17 May 2019

G V Prasad


Co-Chairman & Chief Executive Officer

Dr. REDDY'S LABORATORIES LIMITED


Regd. Office: 8-2-337, Road No.3, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034, Telangana, India

CIN: L85195TG1984PLC004507, Tel: 91 40 4900 2000, Fax: 91 40 4900 2999

email: shares@drreddys.com, website: www.drreddys.com



RP - Sanjiv Goenka Group
Growing Legacies



CESC LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number : L31901WB1978PLC031411

Registered Office : CESC House, Chowringhee Square, Kolkata 700 001

E-mail ID: cesclimited@rp-sg.in; Website: www.cesc.co.in, Tel : (033) 6499 0049; Fax : (033) 2212 4262

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2019

(Rs. in Crore)

PARTICULARS	Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	10868	10527
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1571	1246
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1571	1246
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after exceptional items)	1198	975
Total comprehensive income for the period	1151	977
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Rs. 10 each)	133	133
Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	8841	8287
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs.) (Face value of Rs.10 each)		
Basic & Diluted from continuing operations	89.32	67.01
Basic & Diluted from discontinued operations	-	1.84
Basic & Diluted from continuing & discontinued operations	89.32	68.85

Notes :

1. Detailed information on Standalone Financial Results :

(Rs. in Crore)

PARTICULARS	Three months ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Three months ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Three months ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	1734	1752	1852	7919	7954
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	393	221	359	1194	1102
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	393	221	359	1194	1102
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after exceptional items)	309	173	283	937	861
Total comprehensive income for the period	300	165	292	903	853

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31 March 2019 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31 March 2019 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com) and on the company's website (www.cesc.co.in)

By Order of the Board

Sd/-

Rabi Chowdhury

Managing Director-Generation

Sd/-

Debasish Banerjee

Managing Director-Distribution

Dated : 17th May, 2019

Notes

NMDC Limited
(A Government of India Enterprise)
KARNATAKA ROAD DEVELOPMENT
P.O. DOMINICAL TOWNSHIP, TALUK: ANSURI,
DISTRICT: BELGAUM, KARNATAKA, PIN CODE-593116
CIN: L11108AP1980001974

Open Tender Notification Dated: 18.05.2019

Sealed tenders in two bid systems are invited from competent and experienced contractors for work of Hiring of Crawler Drill Machine(s) for drilling of 34,000 (+ 20%) meters per annum (4 to 4.5 inches diameter holes) at Kumaraswamy Iron Ore Mine, M/s. NMDC Limited, EMD: ₹57,000/- Estimated value of the Work: ₹56.65 lakhs; Contract period 34,000 (+ 20%) meters per annum and extendable by one more year at the discretion of NMDC.

Tenders can be viewed/downloaded from website www.nmdc.co.in and www.eprocure.gov.in. For Further clarifications please contact NMDC Office, Dominical Complex, Ph.0835-274640, email: kiom.nmdc@gmail.com Tender document can be downloaded from 18.05.2019 to 26.06.2019. Last date of submission of tender document is 19.06.2019.

For and on behalf of NMDC Ltd
Deputy General Manager (Mining)

POKARNA LIMITED
CIN: L14102T1919P10013209

Regd. Office: First Floor, 501, Surya Resort,
Satara Fort Road, Secunderabad-500 003
Email: contact@pokarna.com, website: www.pokarna.com
Tel: +91-02789 7722, 2784 2162, Fax: +91-02784 2121

NOTICE

In terms of Regulation 23(1) (a) and (1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on **May 27th, 2019, Monday** at 10:00 AM at the registered office of the Company to consider and approve the financial statements and consolidated financial results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2019, pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Wishing the recommendation of the Board, if any, on the Equity Shares of the Company, for the year ended March 31, 2019.

For Pokarna Limited
Sd/-
Mahesh Inani
Company Secretary

Place: Secunderabad
Date: May 17, 2019

Ador Fontech Limited
Regd. office: Belview 7 Haudin Road, Bengaluru 560 042, CIN: L31309KAL1974ALC002010
Tel: 080 25596045, Website: www.adorf.com, Email: investorservice@adorfontech.com

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.19	31.12.18	31.03.19	31.03.18	31.03.19	31.03.18	31.03.19	31.03.18
1	Total income from operations (net)	4795	47465	4757	18723	15474	4662	4795	18924
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	469	599	589	2007	1342	297	432	521
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	469	599	589	2007	1342	297	432	521
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	274	327	408	1382	898	197	250	380
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	297	345	453	1440	943	220	268	435
6	Equity share capital	350	350	350	350	350	350	350	350
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	10865	10056						
8	Earnings per share (of ₹2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic	1.6	1.9	2.3	7.9	5.1	1.1	1.4	2.2
8	Diluted	1.6	1.9	2.3	7.9	5.1	1.1	1.4	2.2

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.adorf.com).
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Ind-AS-115 Revenue from contracts with customers, is mandatory for reporting periods beginning on or after April 1, 2018 and replaces existing revenue recognition requirements. Under the modified retrospective approach, there were no significant adjustments required to the retained earnings as on April 1, 2018. Also, the application of Ind-AS-115 did not have any significant impact on recognition and measurements of revenue and related items in the financial results.
- The amounts for the last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year up to March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 and the unaudited year to date figures up to December 31, 2018 and December 31, 2017 respectively.

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 17, 2019

For Ador Fontech Limited
Sd/-
Arunod Poudel
Chairman

Balkrishna Industries Limited
CIN No: L99999MH1961P10012185
Regd. Office: B-66, Waluj MIDC, Waluj Industrial Area, Aurangabad 431 136. Tel. No.: +91 22 6666 3800, Fax: +91 22 6666 3898
Email: shares@bkt-ires.com, Website: www.bkt-ires.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Year ended 31st March, 2019

Particulars	STAND ALONE		YEAR ENDED		CONSOLIDATED	
	31.03.2019		31.03.2018		31.03.2019	
	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations	135104	120559	123176	524450	446446	520999
Net Profit / (Loss) For the period (before tax, Exceptional Items)	27588	21650	29758	118301	111849	117656
Net Profit / (Loss) For the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	27588	21650	29758	118301	111849	117656
Net Profit / (Loss) For the period after tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	18474	14470	19362	78200	73925	77365
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	21317	21971	15295	75827	67390	74506
Equity Share Capital	3866	3866	3866	3866	3866	3866
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				464005	405657	461500
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each) Basic & Diluted	9.56	7.48	10.02	40.45	38.24	40.02
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each) Basic & Diluted	9.56	7.48	10.02	40.45	38.24	40.02

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and on Company website www.bkt-ires.com.

For Balkrishna Industries Limited
Sd/-
Arvind Poudel
(Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00089984

Date: 17th May, 2019
Place: Mumbai

SICAL LOGISTICS LTD

CIN: L51909TN1955PLC002431
REGD OFFICE: "SOUTH INDIA HOUSE", 73, Armenian Street, Parrys, Chennai - 600 001
Ph: 044-66157071, Fax: 044-66157017 Website: www.sical.com e-mail: sec@sical.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019

Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS)
[Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2019 Audited*	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2018 Audited*	For the year ended 31.03.2019
1.	Revenue from operations	42,645	41,415	37,206	1,52,494
2.	Profit before tax	1,959	784	1,395	4,253
3.	Net profit after tax	616	429	568	1,826
4.	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	616	429	568	1,826
5.	Paid-up equity share capital (par value Rs. 10/- each, fully paid)	5,854	5,854	5,562	5,854
6.	Other equity	54,394	46,930	46,930	54,394
7.	Earnings per share (par value Rs. 10/- each) Basic [In Rs.]	1.09	0.90	1.27	3.64
7.	Diluted [In Rs.]	1.09	0.90	1.27	3.64

* Refer note 2.

Notes:

(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2019 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and authenticated by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 17 May 2019. The full format of the audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2019 are available on the websites of the stock exchanges BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.sical.investors/financialresults.

(2) The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2019 and the corresponding quarter ended in the previous year are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures up to the end of the third quarter of the relevant financial year. Also the figures up to the end of third quarter has only been reviewed and not subjected to audit.

(3) Audited financial results of Sical Logistics Limited (Standalone information)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2019 Audited*	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2018 Audited*	For the Year ended 31.03.2019
Revenue from operations	37,917	35,334	30,898	1,30,315
Profit before tax	1,584	1,237	1,279	5,173
Profit for the period	1,006	796	468	3,053

On behalf of the Board
For Sical Logistics Limited
R. Ram Mohan
Chairman

Place : Bengaluru
Date : 17.05.2019

cmptdi
CENTRAL MINE PLANNING AND DESIGN INSTITUTE LIMITED
(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)
Regional Institute-IV, Kusturba Nagar, Jaipur, Rajasthan, Jaipur-302004

e-TENDER NOTICE Date: 10-05-2019

Tender Notice No. : 02 of 2019-20

1. Tenders are invited on-line on the website <http://coalindiatenders.nic.in> from the eligible bidders having Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) issued from any agency authorized by Controller of Certifying Authority (CCA), Govt. of India and which can be traced up to the chain of trust to the Root Certificate of CCA for the following work: Renovation of Environment Lab of CMPTDI R-IV Nagpur located at Nari village Nagpur (R-2019-20). Estimated Cost of Work: ₹23,60,527.28. Earnest Money: ₹27,100/- Cost of Tender fee: NIL.

Period of completion: 180 Days.

2. Time Schedule of Tender : Document download start date : 18-05-2019, 11:00 Hours ; Bid Submission start date : 18-05-2019, 11:00 Hours. Bid Submission end date : 01-06-2019, 17:00 Hours ; Bid Opening date : 03-06-2019, 11:00 Hours. For details of qualification requirements, bid security and complete tender document, visit our website www.cmptdi.co.in or <http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp> or publishertender.gov.in. Detailed tender notice is available at <https://coalindiatenders.nic.in>. Note: End user portal agreement of CIL is applicable for CMPTDI also.

Pfizer
Pfizer Limited
CIN: L24231MH1950P1000311

Registered Office: Pfizer Limited, The Capital, 1802 / 1901, Plot No. C - 70, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. Tel: +91 22 6933 2000 Fax: +91 22 2654 0274
E-mail ID: contacts.india@pfizer.com Website: www.pfizerindia.com

Notice

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, ("Listing Regulations") that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, May 28, 2019, inter alia, to consider and take on record the Audited Financial Results for the financial year ended March 31, 2019 and to consider recommendation of dividend, if any.

This information is also available on the website of the Company at www.pfizerindia.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges where shares of the Company are listed at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Pfizer Limited
Sd/-
Pratistraj Nair
Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 17, 2019

UPSURGE INVESTMENT AND FINANCE LTD.
CIN: U72400MH2012P100000000
Regd Office: 301, Maya Landmark II, Behind Copal Plaza, Off. New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31st March 2019 (Audited)	31st March 2018 (Audited)	31st March 2019 (Audited)	31st March 2018 (Audited)
1.	Total income from Operations	400.22	650.82	2476.80	3857.51
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.07	38.82	44.27	38.57
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.07	38.82	44.27	38.57
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	28.50	40.07	31.81	30.48
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	28.50	40.07	31.81	30.48
6.	Equity share capital	1515.24	1515.24	1515.24	1515.24
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	897.19	956.71
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	0.19	0.26	0.21	0.21
8.	Diluted	0.19	0.26	0.21	0.21

Notes:

- The above audited standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 17 May 2019. The unaudited year to date figures up to the end of the third quarter of the relevant financial year.
- The Company has engaged in investment and financing activities and accordingly there is no separate reportable segment or accounting standard (AS-17).
- Previous year's quarterly figures have been restated/revised wherever necessary.
- The above financial results are available at www.upsurgeinvestments.com

FOR UPSURGE INVESTMENT & FINANCE LTD
D. VASANTHAKUMAR
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 17, 2019

BOI
Bank of India
Relationship Banking Beyond

POSSESSION NOTICE
(See rule - 8 (1) for immovable property)

Whereas the undersigned being the authorized officer of Bank of India, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (2) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued under the said Act, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 2,08,74,286.14 (Rupees Two Crores Eight Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Six and Paise Fourteen only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described herein being in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 6 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this dated 16.05.2019.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank of India, Tardeo Road Branch for an amount Rs.2,08,74,286.14 plus applicable interest thereon and cost & charges.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable Property

1. All that part and parcel of Commercial Property situated at Office no-10, 1st Floor, Shankarhar Plaza - Plot no. 1, Sector-8, Andri, Navi Mumbai-400708 owned by Smt. Shobha Minard Pasi (Director & Guarantor).
Bounded: On the North Mulund Andri Road, On the South by Internal Road, On the East by Acary Viroha Bhava Road, On the West by Hari Niwas Building.

2. All that part and parcel of Commercial Property situated at Office no-11, 1st Floor, Shankarhar Plaza - Plot no. 1, Sector-8, Andri, Navi Mumbai-400708 owned by Sh. Minard Pasi (Director & Guarantor).
Bounded: On the North Mulund Andri Road, On the South by Internal Road, On the East by Acary Viroha Bhava Road, On the West by Hari Niwas Building.

Date: 16.05.2019
Place: Navi Mumbai.

Authorized Officer
Bank of India

UTTARAKHAND SUGARS
Near Railway Crossing, Badli Road, Joghawa (Dehradun)
Email: shareholders@utksugars.com, utksugars@utksugars.com
Ref. No: 119/CPT/2019-20 Dated: 14.05.19

TENDER NOTICE FOR EXPORT SUGAR

Directorate of Sugar Dept of Food and public Distribution Govt. of India has vide its circular No. P/14/2018-SP-1 dated 28/09/2018 & 12/10/2018 decided to allow all parties of sugar name and plan, plantation while as well as refined under MQE (Minimum Imported Quota) quota vide which (22219 MT) quantity of sugar has been allocated to Cooperative Sugar Mills of Uttarakhand Cooperative Sugar Factories (Cooperative Sugar Mills) at Dehradun before opening of technical bids.

2. In this connection tenders are invited from experienced Export House/Merchandise, Govt./Cooperative Institutions (In which State Govt./Central Govt. has/have invested share capital and such institutions having valid Importer/Exporter code and experience of sugar export) to purchase the quantity of Sugar from Cooperative sugar mills of Uttarakhand and arrange its export as per above mentioned notification under MQE and stipulated norms on the basis of a it where it is as well as export of sugar under third party arrangement by purchasing sugar from other mills.

Last date of submission of tender - 03.06.2019 at 11:00 A.M.

Tender opening date - 03.06.2019 at 12:00 Noon

The tender forms can be obtained from the office of the Uttarakhand Sugars up to 05.00 P.M. of the day immediately preceding the last date of submission or downloaded from the Website www.uttarakhandsugars.com and www.usg.gov.in

- The bidders need to submit the proforma of bid document/processing as stated in the above table in the Exporter (Corporation)/Cooperative Sugar Mills' office or through Demand Draft in favour of Uttarakhand Cooperative Sugar Factories Ltd. (herein payable at Dehradun). The scanned copy of Demand Draft must be enclosed along with the bids but the original Demand Draft should reach the office of Uttarakhand Sugars/Exporter (Corporation/Cooperative Sugar Mills) at Dehradun before opening of technical bids.
- All bid must be accompanied by bid Security/Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in the form of Demand Draft drawn in favour of Uttarakhand Cooperative Sugar Factories Ltd. Dehradun. The scanned copy of the bid Security/EMD must be submitted along with the bid and the original should reach the Federation's office at Dehradun before opening of technical bids. No interest will be payable on bid Security (Earnest Money) deposited with the Federation.
- The bids will be opened in the presence of bidder's representatives, who choose to attend at the venue, date and time mentioned in the above table. An authority letter of bidder's representative will be required to be produced.
- In the event of date specified for bids opening being declared a holiday for Federation's office then the due date for opening of bids shall be the following working day after the appointed time and date of the holiday at Uttarakhand Sugars reserves the right to cancel/reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason therefor, in such a case the Bidders shall not be eligible for any compensation. Detailed terms & conditions are described in the tender document, which form part of this notice.

Contact Person: R.K. Seth
Contact No.: 9412089227

DEEPAK KUMAR CHAUDHARI
MANAGING DIRECTOR

MAHA GENCO
Maharashtra State Power Generation Co. Ltd.

NASHIK THERMAL POWER STATION (ADVERTISING)

The coal mill reject available at TPS Ekshahar Nashik, will be sold through e-auction. The schedule of e-auction is as follows:

Date of e-auction	Total Qty. to be sold (MT)	20 % Qty reserved for SSI Units (MT)	GST & Compensation Cess
21/05/2019	Lot No. 1- 400.77 MT Lot No. 2- 385.73 MT Lot No. 3- 2275.41 MT Lot No. 4- 1317.12 MT Lot No. 5- 1673.73 MT Lot No. 6- 619.02 MT Lot No. 7- 459.36 MT Lot No. 8- 340.23 MT Lot No. 9- 731.33 MT	Lot No. 1- 80.154 MT Lot No. 2- 77.146 MT Lot No. 3- 455.082 MT Lot No. 4- 263.424 MT Lot No. 5- 334.746 MT Lot No. 6- 123.804 MT Lot No. 7- 91.872 MT Lot No. 8- 68.046 MT Lot No. 9- 146.266 MT	G S T 5 % & Compensation Cess Rs. 400/- P.M.T & TCS 1% will be applicable.

- As mentioned above, 20 % of the total quantity of each lot i.e. total 1640.54 MT shall be reserved for SSI units exclusively for a period of 30 days from the date of e-auction.
- The interested registered SSI units shall submit their requisition (with specific lot no.) for the desired quantity in MT of coal mill reject along with requisite document on or before 20/05/2019 up to 15:00 hours, to the C.E. (Gen-&M), NTPS, Nashik.
- Copy of PAN/GST registration should be submitted for customer code creation.
- On receipt of such requisitions from the interested SSI Units, the 20 % reserved quantity shall be proportionately allotted to the individual SSI Units from whom requisitions are received.
- If no requisition is received from SSI units then the entire quantity will be given to successful bidders after the e-auction dated 21/05/2019.
- The balance quantity out of 20 % for which no requisition is received by the due date shall be allotted to the successful bidder in the e-auction.
- If no requisitions are received from the SSI Units up to due date, the successful bidder in the e-auction shall be allotted with 100 % quantity.
- The rate applicable shall be the rate accepted in the e-auction.
- The SSI Units shall lift the quantity allotted to them within 30 days from the date of e-auction.
- The amount of security deposit payable by the individual SSI Unit shall be 10 % of the value corresponding to the quantity allotted to them within 10 days from day of e-auction.
- If the SSI Unit successfully executes the sale order, amount of security deposit shall be refundable to them subject to issue of 'NO Objection/Clearance Certificate' from the concern authority immediately after completion of delivery. No interest shall be payable to the SSI Unit on the amount of security deposit.
- However, if the SSI Unit fails to execute the sale order in terms of any of the contractual terms & conditions, the amount of security deposit shall be forfeited with due notice to the defaulted SSI Unit within 15 days from the date of non-execution.

Note: While submitting the request application, the SSI units need to mention the name of the applicant, full address, phone no./mobile no., proof of the certificate of registration of brick kiln & related documents, required CMR qty. in MT (both in words & numbers) & the lot no. should be mentioned.

Chief Engineer, NTPS, Ekshahar, Nashik

